
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 St. Cloud Thursday #2108: 

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates: 

 MISSING SHEET (11/9/17): BENTON BRAWLERS vs. CORNER POCKER BREAKING BAD 

 REMINDER: You are OFF 11/16 & 11/23 for 7-State and Thanksgiving. 

 I’m Reminding All Leagues: Please Be Sure To Write Each Team Name on your scoresheet as 

well as the League Number and Date. I’ve been receiving many sheets lately with much of this 

information missing. This creates challenges of the clerical duties including, logging payment 

information for league/teams and keeping scoresheets filed correctly for stats & standings. 

Your assistance in this matter is greatly appreciated. Thank You. 

 

 Please remember, you can always view your league standings, statistics, and league meeting 

minutes (rules) online at: 

o www.mwcoin.com > leagues > Waite Park > Pool > Scroll Down to find league number > 

Click/Tap Desired Option 
 Headed to 7 State? You can view brackets and other info HERE. 

 MOMA Tournament Entry Deadline: Dec. 15th. Entry Forms can be found HERE. 

 

 

 

 

http://www.mwcoin.com/
https://compusport.us/CS/GeneralSearch/Index/5428?callFromHomePage=True
http://96bda424cfcc34d9dd1a-0a7f10f87519dba22d2dbc6233a731e5.r41.cf2.rackcdn.com/mwcoin/waite-park-pool/tournaments/moma/38th_Annual_MOMA_State_Pool_Tournament_Entry_Forms.pdf


Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
Points

Rnd Avg

League Standings#2108 St. Cloud Thursday
Starts On: 9/28/2017
Ends On: 6/14/2018

Standings

1 Duck's Lucky Players Duck's Pub36 42 123 175 149870 36
2 Benton Station Zap Attack Benton Station35 42 120 175 147369 35
3 Howie's 7 Ballers Howie's Sports33 42 119 175 146768 35
4 Duck's Leftovers Duck's Pub33 42 105 175 140460 33
5 Corner Pocket Old Guys Corner Pocket30 36 99 150 127866 36
6 HR Pesty's Stick It To Ya HR Pesty's28 42 108 175 142762 34
7 Benton Station Sultans Benton Station25 42 91 175 135552 32
8 Corner Pocket Breaking Bad Corner Pocket24 36 90 150 120060 33
9 Jelly It In Partner's Pub/Gr21 36 76 150 112151 31

10 Duck's Dale's Ducks Duck's Pub19 42 87 175 130750 31
11 Howie's Once Back Howie's Sports16 36 74 150 112249 31
12 Duck's Hustlers Duck's Pub11 42 64 175 116137 28
13 No Name Sticks Benton Station8 36 56 150 100537 28
14 Rooster-N-Chicks Benton Station5 42 52 175 110430 26
15 Benton Station Vicki W Benton Station4 36 45 150 96130 27
16 Bubba'sThe Odd Ducks Bubba's1 36 43 150 94829 26
17 Benton Station Brawlers Benton Station1 30 24 125 69919 23

Printed: 11/15/2017 Page 1 of 2



Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark the date, league info 
including both team names and league number and all of your ERO's and 10-0's. 
Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You from all 
of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 11/9/2017

Team Name

Howie's Once Back 5 17 2166 25
Rooster-N-Chicks 1 8 1536 25

Corner Pocket Breaking Bad 0 06 25
Benton Station Brawlers 0 06 25

Benton Station Zap Attack 6 21 2346 25
Benton Station Vicki W 0 4 1396 25

HR Pesty's Stick It To Ya 5 17 2046 25
Duck's Hustlers 1 8 1596 25

No Name Sticks 1 12 1656 25
Benton Station Sultans 5 13 2046 25

Jelly It In 5 14 1996 25
Duck's Dale's Ducks 1 11 1676 25

Bubba'sThe Odd Ducks 1 10 1776 25
Duck's Leftovers 5 15 2086 25

Duck's Lucky Players 1 9 1756 25
Howie's 7 Ballers 5 16 1996 25
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Player Match Results#2108 St. Cloud Thursday
Starts On: 9/28/2017
Ends On: 6/14/2018

Match Date

Benton Station Sultans
49.25 37 3 175 0 1Lavigne, Duane 11/9/2017
49.25 37 3 075 0 0Rowlett, Chad 11/9/2017
48.50 34 2 050 0 0Sampson, Larry 11/9/2017
48.25 33 2 050 0 0Heinen, Mike 11/9/2017
57.00 35 2 040 0 0Bosshart, Bert 11/9/2017
47.00 28 1 125 0 0Cannon, Paul 11/9/2017

Benton Station Vicki W
57.60 38 3 060 0 0Thommas, Steve 11/9/2017
56.80 34 1 020 0 0Greenlee, Ethan 11/9/2017
55.80 29 0 00 0 0Popp, Chris 11/9/2017
54.00 20 0 00 0 0Wogan, Vicki 11/9/2017
53.60 18 0 00 0 0Wessel, Weezie 11/9/2017

Benton Station Zap Attack
510.00 50 5 0100 0 0Dedic, George 11/9/2017
59.40 47 4 080 1 0Marklowitz, Bill 11/9/2017
59.20 46 4 080 0 0Borash, Jesse 11/9/2017
59.20 46 4 080 0 0Cedargren, Barry 11/9/2017
59.00 45 4 080 0 0Zajaczkowski, Mark 11/9/2017

Bubba'sThe Odd Ducks
58.60 43 3 060 0 0Silver, Clint 11/9/2017
57.60 38 3 060 0 0Theisen, Chris 11/9/2017
56.80 34 2 040 0 0Gilyard, Brian 11/9/2017
56.20 31 1 020 0 0Granzow, Cindy 11/9/2017
56.20 31 1 020 0 0Heid, Chad 11/9/2017

Duck's Dale's Ducks
59.00 45 4 080 0 0Petermeier, Kevin 11/9/2017
58.00 40 3 060 0 0Schwinghammer, Mark 11/9/2017
56.00 30 2 040 0 0Holder, Rick 11/9/2017
55.60 28 1 020 0 0Weirens, Chad 11/9/2017
54.80 24 1 020 0 0Holthaus, Dan 11/9/2017

Duck's Hustlers
57.20 36 2 040 0 0Granzow, Austin 11/9/2017
57.20 36 2 040 0 0Pederson, Bruce 11/9/2017
57.00 35 2 040 0 0Johnson, Bryce 11/9/2017
56.20 31 2 040 0 0Johnson, Dave 11/9/2017
54.20 21 0 00 0 0Piecek, Christina 11/9/2017

Duck's Leftovers
59.20 46 4 080 0 0Pundsack, Cathy 11/9/2017
59.00 45 4 080 0 0Denn, Michelle 11/9/2017
58.20 41 2 040 0 0Notsch, Gloria 11/9/2017
57.80 39 3 060 0 0Tapper, Steve 11/9/2017
57.40 37 2 040 0 0Moran, Mike 11/9/2017

Duck's Lucky Players
57.80 39 2 040 0 0Gailbrath, Chris 11/9/2017
57.60 38 3 060 0 1Delong, Al 11/9/2017
56.60 33 1 020 0 0Fuchs, Jim 11/9/2017
56.60 33 1 020 0 0Barnes, Jr., Cleveland 11/9/2017
56.40 32 2 040 0 0Notsch, Andy 11/9/2017

Howie's 7 Ballers
59.00 45 4 080 0 0Kohls, Ryan 11/9/2017
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Player Match Results#2108 St. Cloud Thursday
Starts On: 9/28/2017
Ends On: 6/14/2018

Match Date

58.20 41 4 080 1 0Bauerly, Dale 11/9/2017
57.60 38 3 060 0 0Kunz, Mike 11/9/2017
57.60 38 3 160 0 1Riley, Mike 11/9/2017
57.40 37 2 040 0 0Ebersole, Scott 11/9/2017

Howie's Once Back
59.20 46 4 080 0 0VanVickle, Travis 11/9/2017
59.20 46 4 080 0 0VanVickle, Ron 11/9/2017
58.80 44 3 160 0 0Hollenkamp, Jason 11/9/2017
58.60 43 3 160 0 1Bredeck, Trent 11/9/2017
57.40 37 3 060 0 0Miller, Zach 11/9/2017

HR Pesty's Stick It To Ya
510.00 50 5 0100 0 0Ruprecht, Dee 11/9/2017
59.40 47 4 080 0 0Schreifels, Mike 11/9/2017
59.00 45 4 080 0 0Poepping, Greg 11/9/2017
56.40 32 2 040 0 0Pundsack, Darrell 11/9/2017
56.00 30 2 040 0 0Olmscheid, Robert 11/9/2017

Jelly It In
59.00 45 4 080 0 0Schmitz, Tony 11/9/2017
58.80 44 4 080 0 0Gertken, Earl 11/9/2017
58.40 42 3 060 0 1Morrison, Paul 11/9/2017
57.00 35 1 020 0 0Moon, Chad 11/9/2017
56.60 33 2 040 0 0Genette, Greg 11/9/2017

No Name Sticks
58.80 44 4 080 0 0Lewis, Steven 11/9/2017
58.60 43 3 060 0 0Nienaber, Mark 11/9/2017
58.40 42 4 080 0 1Filsmyer, Cory 11/9/2017
56.20 31 1 020 0 0Johnson, Linda 11/9/2017
51.00 5 0 00 0 0Lewis, Mike 11/9/2017

Rooster-N-Chicks
57.20 36 3 060 0 0Packert, Marlys 11/9/2017
56.40 32 2 040 0 0Bodine, Dennis 11/9/2017
56.20 31 1 020 0 0Ramler, Viv 11/9/2017
56.00 30 1 020 0 0Roos, Jim 11/9/2017
54.80 24 1 020 0 0Lodermeier, Kirsten 11/9/2017
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Player Standings By Team#2108 St. Cloud Thursday
Starts On: 9/28/2017
Ends On: 6/14/2018

HCapRank

Benton Station Brawlers
1 256.00150 4 0 1 0166 0 0Helgeson, Chris
2 255.72143 5 0 2 0206 0 0Henkemeyer, Phil
3 255.64141 5 0 1 0206 0 0Helgeson, Eric
4 255.60140 6 0 1 0246 0 0Lass, Derrick
5 255.00125 4 0 2 0165 0 0Christian, Brian
6 00 0 0 0 00 0Thorstad, Jesse
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Olsen, Geoff
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Henkemeyer, Jeff
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Hahn, Steve
10 00 0 0 0 00 0Probasco, Shane
Benton Station Sultans
1 328.22263 20 0 9 1638 0 0Bosshart, Bert
2 228.18180 14 2 6 0648 0 2Heinen, Mike
3 328.09259 19 1 4 0598 0 2Sampson, Larry
4 318.00248 16 0 7 0528 0 0Rowlett, Chad
5 307.50225 15 1 3 0508 0 1Lavigne, Duane
6 87.2558 3 0 3 0387 0 0Braun, Aly
7 176.59112 4 1 1 0247 0 0Cannon, Paul
8 33.3310 0 0 0 003 0 0Gail, Pam
Benton Station Vicki W

*1 58.6043 3 0 2 0609 0 0Fritz, Tera
2 57.4037 3 0 2 0607 0 0Schmitt, Kim
3 306.93208 11 0 3 0377 0 0Thommas, Steve
4 106.7067 2 0 1 0207 0 0Greenlee, Ethan
5 256.64166 7 0 3 0287 0 0Popp, Chris

*6 156.1392 5 0 2 0336 0 0McGrew, Diane
*7 305.97179 7 0 2 0236 0 0Wogan, Vicki
*8 305.63169 7 0 3 0236 0 0Wessel, Weezie

9 00 0 0 0 00 0Hawk, Alex
Benton Station Zap Attack

*1 309.00270 23 0 12 3779 1 0Dedic, George
*2 358.80308 27 1 11 1779 0 0Borash, Jesse

3 208.75175 15 2 8 0759 1 2Marklowitz, Bill
*4 258.16204 16 0 11 1648 0 1Ramler, Dave

5 308.00240 19 0 8 1638 0 1Cedargren, Barry
*6 307.90237 18 0 4 0608 0 1Zajaczkowski, Mark
*7 57.8039 2 0 1 0408 0 0Borash, Christian
*8 00 0 0 0 00 0Sholing, Pete

9 00 0 0 0 00 0Smelter, Josh
*10 00 0 0 0 00 0Holbrook, Wayne

Bubba'sThe Odd Ducks
A1 148.71122 10 1 4 0719 0 1Silver, Clint
B2 306.37191 8 0 3 0276 0 0Theisen, Chris

3 296.24181 8 0 2 0286 0 0Heid, Chad
4 246.04145 7 0 2 0296 0 0Gilyard, Brian
5 245.96143 6 0 1 0256 0 0Oksa, Andy
6 105.9059 1 0 1 0106 0 0Granzow, Cindy
7 195.63107 3 0 2 0166 0 0Stayton, Matt
Corner Pocket Breaking Bad
1 510.0050 5 1 5 110010 0 0Stumpf, Kyle
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Player Standings By Team#2108 St. Cloud Thursday
Starts On: 9/28/2017
Ends On: 6/14/2018

HCapRank

2 308.60258 22 1 6 0739 0 1Schneider, Brian
3 308.50255 20 0 7 1679 0 0Hebler, Larry
4 58.4042 3 0 2 0608 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Chuck

*A5 258.20205 15 0 4 0608 0 0Kasper, Ted
6 257.12178 11 0 3 0447 1 0Amundson, Ron

*7 307.07212 14 0 5 0477 0 0Breyfolgel, Earl
Corner Pocket Old Guys
1 159.27139 12 1 8 1809 0 1Caul, Jon

*2 259.08227 19 1 7 1769 0 1Konrad, Wayne
*3 259.00225 19 1 5 1769 0 0St. John, Joe

4 308.43253 21 0 9 2708 0 1Peterson, George
*5 258.28207 16 0 5 1648 0 0Bohning, Bob
*6 58.2041 3 0 2 0608 0 0Kuhlmey, Rod
*7 257.44186 9 0 3 0367 0 0Ramler, Gary

Duck's Dale's Ducks
1 258.12203 14 0 4 0568 0 0Schwinghammer, Mark
2 108.1081 6 1 4 0608 0 0Pierskalla, Roman
3 108.0080 6 0 3 0608 0 0Langbehn, Tyrone
4 357.60266 19 0 5 1548 0 0Holder, Rick
5 357.34257 18 0 6 0517 0 0Petermeier, Kevin
6 307.13214 13 0 6 0437 0 0Holthaus, Dan
7 306.87206 11 1 2 0377 0 1Weirens, Chad
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Larson, Paul
Duck's Hustlers

*1 108.2082 5 0 2 0508 0 0Granzow, Shannon
*2 357.60266 21 0 5 1608 0 0Johnson, Dave
*3 357.06247 14 0 2 0407 0 0Pederson, Bruce

4 356.29220 11 0 3 0316 0 0Johnson, Bryce
5 306.03181 8 0 2 0276 0 0Piecek, Christina

*6 305.50165 5 0 2 0176 0 0Granzow, Austin
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Ziemer, Dan
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Ridlon, Scott
Duck's Leftovers

*1 159.20138 12 0 6 0809 0 0Denn, Michelle
*AA2 358.37293 23 0 6 0668 0 1Moran, Mike
*3 208.30166 13 0 3 0658 0 0Tapper, Steve

4 208.15163 12 0 4 0608 0 0Zajac, Adam
*5 358.00280 23 1 9 1668 0 0Notsch, Gloria

6 307.90237 16 2 5 0538 0 2Pundsack, Cathy
*7 57.8039 2 0 1 0408 0 0Ulmer, Mary

8 56.2031 1 0 1 0206 0 0Nieman, Bob
9 105.7057 3 0 1 0306 0 0Nieman, Donna
10 00 0 0 0 00 0Pundsack, Brad
Duck's Lucky Players
1 159.27139 12 2 6 1809 1 1Bahr, Tom

*2 259.16229 21 3 7 1849 0 1Steinhaus, Mark
*3 108.9089 7 1 6 1709 0 0Gailbrath, Chris
*4 158.80132 11 1 6 0739 0 0Specht, Mike
*5 308.70261 22 0 10 2739 0 0Barnes, Jr., Cleveland
*6 58.6043 4 0 4 0809 0 0Finken, Mark

7 308.33250 20 1 11 1678 1 3Notsch, Andy
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Player Standings By Team#2108 St. Cloud Thursday
Starts On: 9/28/2017
Ends On: 6/14/2018

HCapRank

*8 208.20164 12 0 6 0608 0 0Fuchs, Jim
9 58.0040 3 0 2 0608 0 0Spanier, Duck
10 107.8078 6 0 2 0608 1 1Delong, Al

*11 107.3073 5 0 4 0507 0 0Schlien, Dan
Howie's 7 Ballers

*1 59.4047 4 1 4 0809 0 2Sherman, Matt
*2 309.13274 26 2 20 4879 0 2Riley, Mike
*3 208.85177 15 3 4 0759 0 2Kohls, Ryan

4 358.40294 25 0 10 2718 0 1Kunz, Mike
5 358.06282 23 1 7 1668 1 1Bauerly, Dale
6 158.00120 8 0 3 0538 0 0Marklowitz, Nick
7 357.80273 18 2 8 0518 0 1Ebersole, Scott
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Sych, Sevoy
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Froelich, Heather
Howie's Once Back
1 58.6043 3 1 2 0609 0 1Bredeck, Trent

AA2 208.20164 11 0 3 0558 0 1VanVickle, Clint
*3 108.2082 5 1 2 0508 0 0Hollenkamp, Jason

4 57.8039 3 0 3 0608 0 0Kiehm, Jason
5 257.72193 14 0 6 0568 0 0VanVickle, Ron
6 257.60190 14 1 4 0568 0 1Soper, Scott
7 257.40185 10 0 4 0407 0 0VanVickle, Travis
8 306.63199 13 0 3 0437 0 0Miller, Zach
9 55.4027 1 0 1 0205 0 0Lance, Nelson
HR Pesty's Stick It To Ya

*1 259.00225 20 0 14 2809 0 0Pundsack, Darrell
A2 358.60301 24 1 8 1699 0 0Schreifels, Mike

3 158.27124 9 0 5 1608 0 0Ruprecht, Dee
4 308.10243 16 0 5 1538 0 0Borresch, Jason

*5 258.08202 15 0 5 1608 0 0Poepping, Greg
6 107.8078 6 0 5 0608 0 0Meier, Jeff

*A7 357.26254 18 0 5 1517 0 0Olmscheid, Robert
Jelly It In

*A1 308.50255 20 3 5 0679 0 1Schmitz, Tony
2 108.5085 7 1 5 1709 0 1Munkhamxang, Sin

*M3 158.07121 9 0 3 0608 0 2Morrison, Paul
4 307.43223 15 1 5 0507 0 1Gertken, Earl

*5 256.84171 12 0 2 0487 0 0Nygaard, Brian
6 156.80102 4 0 3 0277 0 0Moon, Chad

*A7 56.8034 2 0 1 0407 0 0Newman, James
A8 206.50130 7 0 3 0357 0 0Genette, Greg

No Name Sticks
*B1 57.8039 2 0 2 0408 0 0Christen, Casta
*2 247.54181 11 0 3 0468 0 0Lewis, Steven
*A3 257.44186 12 0 3 0487 0 0Nienaber, Mark

B4 197.16136 9 0 4 0477 0 0Jaeger, Bob
*A5 296.97202 11 1 3 0387 0 1Filsmyer, Cory
*A6 246.13147 5 0 1 0216 0 0Johnson, Linda

7 244.75114 6 0 2 0255 0 0Lewis, Mike
Rooster-N-Chicks

*1 357.43260 15 2 3 0437 0 2Packert, Marlys
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Player Standings By Team#2108 St. Cloud Thursday
Starts On: 9/28/2017
Ends On: 6/14/2018

HCapRank

2 256.96174 11 0 3 0447 0 0Roos, Jim
*B3 206.70134 7 0 2 0357 0 0Ramler-Wieneke, Janet
*4 355.94208 9 0 2 0266 0 0Ramler, Viv
*5 255.64141 3 0 1 0126 0 0Lodermeier, Kirsten

6 305.60168 7 0 2 0236 0 0Bodine, Dennis
*7 53.8019 0 0 0 004 1 0Packert, Justin

8 00 0 0 0 00 0Benoit, Pam
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Langer, Wendy

*10 00 0 0 0 00 0Lodermeier, Dan
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Player Standings#2108 St. Cloud Thursday
Starts On: 9/28/2017
Ends On: 6/14/2018

HCapRank

*1 Benton Station Zap Atta 358.80308 27 1 11 1779 0 0Borash, Jesse
A2 HR Pesty's Stick It To Y 358.60301 24 1 8 1699 0 0Schreifels, Mike

3 Howie's 7 Ballers 358.40294 25 0 10 2718 0 1Kunz, Mike
*AA4 Duck's Leftovers 358.37293 23 0 6 0668 0 1Moran, Mike

5 Howie's 7 Ballers 358.06282 23 1 7 1668 1 1Bauerly, Dale
*6 Duck's Leftovers 358.00280 23 1 9 1668 0 0Notsch, Gloria

7 Howie's 7 Ballers 357.80273 18 2 8 0518 0 1Ebersole, Scott
8 Duck's Dale's Ducks 357.60266 19 0 5 1548 0 0Holder, Rick

*9 Duck's Hustlers 357.60266 21 0 5 1608 0 0Johnson, Dave
*10 Rooster-N-Chicks 357.43260 15 2 3 0437 0 2Packert, Marlys

11 Duck's Dale's Ducks 357.34257 18 0 6 0517 0 0Petermeier, Kevin
*A12 HR Pesty's Stick It To Y 357.26254 18 0 5 1517 0 0Olmscheid, Robert
*13 Duck's Hustlers 357.06247 14 0 2 0407 0 0Pederson, Bruce

14 Duck's Hustlers 356.29220 11 0 3 0316 0 0Johnson, Bryce
*15 Rooster-N-Chicks 355.94208 9 0 2 0266 0 0Ramler, Viv

16 Benton Station Sultans 328.22263 20 0 9 1638 0 0Bosshart, Bert
17 Benton Station Sultans 328.09259 19 1 4 0598 0 2Sampson, Larry
18 Benton Station Sultans 318.00248 16 0 7 0528 0 0Rowlett, Chad

*19 Howie's 7 Ballers 309.13274 26 2 20 4879 0 2Riley, Mike
*20 Benton Station Zap Atta 309.00270 23 0 12 3779 1 0Dedic, George
*21 Duck's Lucky Players 308.70261 22 0 10 2739 0 0Barnes, Jr., Cleveland

22 Corner Pocket Breaking 308.60258 22 1 6 0739 0 1Schneider, Brian
*A23 Jelly It In 308.50255 20 3 5 0679 0 1Schmitz, Tony

24 Corner Pocket Breaking 308.50255 20 0 7 1679 0 0Hebler, Larry
25 Corner Pocket Old Guys 308.43253 21 0 9 2708 0 1Peterson, George
26 Duck's Lucky Players 308.33250 20 1 11 1678 1 3Notsch, Andy
27 HR Pesty's Stick It To Y 308.10243 16 0 5 1538 0 0Borresch, Jason
28 Benton Station Zap Atta 308.00240 19 0 8 1638 0 1Cedargren, Barry

*29 Benton Station Zap Atta 307.90237 18 0 4 0608 0 1Zajaczkowski, Mark
30 Duck's Leftovers 307.90237 16 2 5 0538 0 2Pundsack, Cathy
31 Benton Station Sultans 307.50225 15 1 3 0508 0 1Lavigne, Duane
32 Jelly It In 307.43223 15 1 5 0507 0 1Gertken, Earl
33 Duck's Dale's Ducks 307.13214 13 0 6 0437 0 0Holthaus, Dan

*34 Corner Pocket Breaking 307.07212 14 0 5 0477 0 0Breyfolgel, Earl
35 Benton Station Vicki W 306.93208 11 0 3 0377 0 0Thommas, Steve
36 Duck's Dale's Ducks 306.87206 11 1 2 0377 0 1Weirens, Chad
37 Howie's Once Back 306.63199 13 0 3 0437 0 0Miller, Zach

B38 Bubba'sThe Odd Ducks 306.37191 8 0 3 0276 0 0Theisen, Chris
39 Duck's Hustlers 306.03181 8 0 2 0276 0 0Piecek, Christina

*40 Benton Station Vicki W 305.97179 7 0 2 0236 0 0Wogan, Vicki
*41 Benton Station Vicki W 305.63169 7 0 3 0236 0 0Wessel, Weezie

42 Rooster-N-Chicks 305.60168 7 0 2 0236 0 0Bodine, Dennis
*43 Duck's Hustlers 305.50165 5 0 2 0176 0 0Granzow, Austin
*A44 No Name Sticks 296.97202 11 1 3 0387 0 1Filsmyer, Cory

45 Bubba'sThe Odd Ducks 296.24181 8 0 2 0286 0 0Heid, Chad
*46 Duck's Lucky Players 259.16229 21 3 7 1849 0 1Steinhaus, Mark
*47 Corner Pocket Old Guys 259.08227 19 1 7 1769 0 1Konrad, Wayne
*48 HR Pesty's Stick It To Y 259.00225 20 0 14 2809 0 0Pundsack, Darrell
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Player Standings#2108 St. Cloud Thursday
Starts On: 9/28/2017
Ends On: 6/14/2018

HCapRank

*49 Corner Pocket Old Guys 259.00225 19 1 5 1769 0 0St. John, Joe
*50 Corner Pocket Old Guys 258.28207 16 0 5 1648 0 0Bohning, Bob
*A51 Corner Pocket Breaking 258.20205 15 0 4 0608 0 0Kasper, Ted
*52 Benton Station Zap Atta 258.16204 16 0 11 1648 0 1Ramler, Dave

53 Duck's Dale's Ducks 258.12203 14 0 4 0568 0 0Schwinghammer, Mark
*54 HR Pesty's Stick It To Y 258.08202 15 0 5 1608 0 0Poepping, Greg

55 Howie's Once Back 257.72193 14 0 6 0568 0 0VanVickle, Ron
56 Howie's Once Back 257.60190 14 1 4 0568 0 1Soper, Scott

*57 Corner Pocket Old Guys 257.44186 9 0 3 0367 0 0Ramler, Gary
*A58 No Name Sticks 257.44186 12 0 3 0487 0 0Nienaber, Mark

59 Howie's Once Back 257.40185 10 0 4 0407 0 0VanVickle, Travis
60 Corner Pocket Breaking 257.12178 11 0 3 0447 1 0Amundson, Ron
61 Rooster-N-Chicks 256.96174 11 0 3 0447 0 0Roos, Jim

*62 Jelly It In 256.84171 12 0 2 0487 0 0Nygaard, Brian
63 Benton Station Vicki W 256.64166 7 0 3 0287 0 0Popp, Chris
64 Benton Station Brawlers 256.00150 4 0 1 0166 0 0Helgeson, Chris
65 Benton Station Brawlers 255.72143 5 0 2 0206 0 0Henkemeyer, Phil
66 Benton Station Brawlers 255.64141 5 0 1 0206 0 0Helgeson, Eric

*67 Rooster-N-Chicks 255.64141 3 0 1 0126 0 0Lodermeier, Kirsten
68 Benton Station Brawlers 255.60140 6 0 1 0246 0 0Lass, Derrick
69 Benton Station Brawlers 255.00125 4 0 2 0165 0 0Christian, Brian

*70 No Name Sticks 247.54181 11 0 3 0468 0 0Lewis, Steven
*A71 No Name Sticks 246.13147 5 0 1 0216 0 0Johnson, Linda

72 Bubba'sThe Odd Ducks 246.04145 7 0 2 0296 0 0Gilyard, Brian
73 Bubba'sThe Odd Ducks 245.96143 6 0 1 0256 0 0Oksa, Andy
74 No Name Sticks 244.75114 6 0 2 0255 0 0Lewis, Mike
75 Benton Station Sultans 228.18180 14 2 6 0648 0 2Heinen, Mike

*76 Howie's 7 Ballers 208.85177 15 3 4 0759 0 2Kohls, Ryan
77 Benton Station Zap Atta 208.75175 15 2 8 0759 1 2Marklowitz, Bill

*78 Duck's Leftovers 208.30166 13 0 3 0658 0 0Tapper, Steve
*79 Duck's Lucky Players 208.20164 12 0 6 0608 0 0Fuchs, Jim

AA80 Howie's Once Back 208.20164 11 0 3 0558 0 1VanVickle, Clint
81 Duck's Leftovers 208.15163 12 0 4 0608 0 0Zajac, Adam

*B82 Rooster-N-Chicks 206.70134 7 0 2 0357 0 0Ramler-Wieneke, Janet
A83 Jelly It In 206.50130 7 0 3 0357 0 0Genette, Greg
B84 No Name Sticks 197.16136 9 0 4 0477 0 0Jaeger, Bob

85 Bubba'sThe Odd Ducks 195.63107 3 0 2 0166 0 0Stayton, Matt
86 Benton Station Sultans 176.59112 4 1 1 0247 0 0Cannon, Paul
87 Corner Pocket Old Guys 159.27139 12 1 8 1809 0 1Caul, Jon
88 Duck's Lucky Players 159.27139 12 2 6 1809 1 1Bahr, Tom

*89 Duck's Leftovers 159.20138 12 0 6 0809 0 0Denn, Michelle
*90 Duck's Lucky Players 158.80132 11 1 6 0739 0 0Specht, Mike

91 HR Pesty's Stick It To Y 158.27124 9 0 5 1608 0 0Ruprecht, Dee
*M92 Jelly It In 158.07121 9 0 3 0608 0 2Morrison, Paul

93 Howie's 7 Ballers 158.00120 8 0 3 0538 0 0Marklowitz, Nick
94 Jelly It In 156.80102 4 0 3 0277 0 0Moon, Chad

*95 Benton Station Vicki W 156.1392 5 0 2 0336 0 0McGrew, Diane
A96 Bubba'sThe Odd Ducks 148.71122 10 1 4 0719 0 1Silver, Clint
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*97 Duck's Lucky Players 108.9089 7 1 6 1709 0 0Gailbrath, Chris
98 Jelly It In 108.5085 7 1 5 1709 0 1Munkhamxang, Sin

*99 Duck's Hustlers 108.2082 5 0 2 0508 0 0Granzow, Shannon
*100 Howie's Once Back 108.2082 5 1 2 0508 0 0Hollenkamp, Jason

101 Duck's Dale's Ducks 108.1081 6 1 4 0608 0 0Pierskalla, Roman
102 Duck's Dale's Ducks 108.0080 6 0 3 0608 0 0Langbehn, Tyrone
103 HR Pesty's Stick It To Y 107.8078 6 0 5 0608 0 0Meier, Jeff
104 Duck's Lucky Players 107.8078 6 0 2 0608 1 1Delong, Al

*105 Duck's Lucky Players 107.3073 5 0 4 0507 0 0Schlien, Dan
106 Benton Station Vicki W 106.7067 2 0 1 0207 0 0Greenlee, Ethan
107 Bubba'sThe Odd Ducks 105.9059 1 0 1 0106 0 0Granzow, Cindy
108 Duck's Leftovers 105.7057 3 0 1 0306 0 0Nieman, Donna
109 Benton Station Sultans 87.2558 3 0 3 0387 0 0Braun, Aly
110 Corner Pocket Breaking 510.0050 5 1 5 110010 0 0Stumpf, Kyle

*111 Howie's 7 Ballers 59.4047 4 1 4 0809 0 2Sherman, Matt
*112 Duck's Lucky Players 58.6043 4 0 4 0809 0 0Finken, Mark

113 Howie's Once Back 58.6043 3 1 2 0609 0 1Bredeck, Trent
*114 Benton Station Vicki W 58.6043 3 0 2 0609 0 0Fritz, Tera

115 Corner Pocket Breaking 58.4042 3 0 2 0608 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Chuck
*116 Corner Pocket Old Guys 58.2041 3 0 2 0608 0 0Kuhlmey, Rod

117 Duck's Lucky Players 58.0040 3 0 2 0608 0 0Spanier, Duck
*B118 No Name Sticks 57.8039 2 0 2 0408 0 0Christen, Casta
*119 Benton Station Zap Atta 57.8039 2 0 1 0408 0 0Borash, Christian
*120 Duck's Leftovers 57.8039 2 0 1 0408 0 0Ulmer, Mary

121 Howie's Once Back 57.8039 3 0 3 0608 0 0Kiehm, Jason
122 Benton Station Vicki W 57.4037 3 0 2 0607 0 0Schmitt, Kim

*A123 Jelly It In 56.8034 2 0 1 0407 0 0Newman, James
124 Duck's Leftovers 56.2031 1 0 1 0206 0 0Nieman, Bob
125 Howie's Once Back 55.4027 1 0 1 0205 0 0Lance, Nelson

*126 Rooster-N-Chicks 53.8019 0 0 0 004 1 0Packert, Justin
127 Benton Station Sultans 33.3310 0 0 0 003 0 0Gail, Pam
128 Rooster-N-Chicks 00 0 0 0 00 0Benoit, Pam
129 Rooster-N-Chicks 00 0 0 0 00 0Langer, Wendy

*130 Rooster-N-Chicks 00 0 0 0 00 0Lodermeier, Dan
131 Duck's Hustlers 00 0 0 0 00 0Ridlon, Scott
132 Duck's Hustlers 00 0 0 0 00 0Ziemer, Dan
133 Benton Station Vicki W 00 0 0 0 00 0Hawk, Alex
134 Benton Station Brawlers 00 0 0 0 00 0Olsen, Geoff
135 Benton Station Brawlers 00 0 0 0 00 0Hahn, Steve
136 Benton Station Brawlers 00 0 0 0 00 0Henkemeyer, Jeff
137 Benton Station Brawlers 00 0 0 0 00 0Probasco, Shane

*138 Benton Station Zap Atta 00 0 0 0 00 0Sholing, Pete
139 Duck's Dale's Ducks 00 0 0 0 00 0Larson, Paul
140 Benton Station Brawlers 00 0 0 0 00 0Thorstad, Jesse

*141 Benton Station Zap Atta 00 0 0 0 00 0Holbrook, Wayne
142 Howie's 7 Ballers 00 0 0 0 00 0Froelich, Heather
143 Howie's 7 Ballers 00 0 0 0 00 0Sych, Sevoy
144 Duck's Leftovers 00 0 0 0 00 0Pundsack, Brad
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145 Benton Station Zap Atta 00 0 0 0 00 0Smelter, Josh
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